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Fpynna
2003-04
2007-08
2005-06
2003-04
2003-04
2005-06
2003-04
2007-08
2007-08
2005-06
2007-08
2003-04
2003-04
2005-06
2005-06
2007-08
2003-04
2005-06
2003-04
2007-08
2003-04
2007-08
2007-08
2007-08
2005-06
2005-06
2003-04
2005-06
2003-04
2003-04

ApeHna
3Be3aHbIN
3Be3aHbIN
3Be3aHbIN

HLBCM
HLBCM
HLBCM
3Be3aHbIN
3Be3aHbIN
HLBCM
3Be3aHbIN
3Be3aHbIN
BborarkoBa
3Be3aHbIN
3Be3aHbIN
3Be3aHbIN
HLUBCM
HLUBCM
HLUBCM
3Be3aHbIN
HLUBCM
3Bé3aHbIN
Cubupb
3Be3aHbIN
Cubupb
3Be3aHbIN
Cubupb
3Be3aHbIN
Cubupb
Cubupnb
Cubupb

Oarta
20.01.2018
20.01.2018
20.01.2018
20.01.2018
21.01.2018
21.01.2018
21.01.2018
21.01.2018
21.01.2018
21.01.2018
27.01.2018
27.01.2018
27.01.2018
27.01.2018
27.01.2018
27.01.2018
28.01.2018
28.01.2018
28.01.2018
28.01.2018
28.01.2018
03.02.2018
03.02.2018
03.02.2018
03.02.2018
03.02.2018
03.02.2018
03.02.2018
03.02.2018
03.02.2018

Bpems
12:00
13:30
15:15
16:30
10:00
11:30
12:00
13:30
14:30
15:00
11:00
12:00
12:30
14:00
15:30
16:30
10:00
11:30
14:30
14:30
16:00
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:30
13:00
14:00
14:30
16:00
17:30

A2-A3
A1-A3
A1-A2
B1-b3
Bb2-b1
Bb1-b2
A1-A4
A1-A2
Bb2-b3
A2-A3
A2-A3
A4-A3
A1-A2
A3-A1
b2-b3
B1-b2
B3-b2
b3-b1
A3-A1
Bb1-b3
A2-A4
3 mec
5 mec
®duHan
5 mec
3 mec
5 mec
®duHan
3 mec
®duHan

XosneBa
LleHTpanbHbIA OKpPYr
JleHMHCKMM panoH
JleHMHCKMMA panoH
CoBeTCKMM pavoH
KanMHuHCKuM panoH
CoBeTCKMUM pavoH
JleHMHCKMM panoH
JleHMHCKMM panoH
LleHTpanbHbIX OKpPYr
OKkTAGpLCKMMA paoOH
KupoBckum pamoH
A3ep>XNHCKUMA panoH
JleHMHCKMM panoH
LleHTpanbHbIX OKpPYr
KupoBckum panoH
CoBeTCKuM pavoH
KupoBckun pamoH
KanmHuHCKMM panoH
OKTAGpPLCKMMA panoOH
CoBeTCKMM pavoH
LleHTpanbHbIX OKpPYr

Foctn

OKTA6pbLCKMNM panoH
OKTAGpbLCKMMA panoOH
OKTA6pbLCKMM panoH
KupoBCckun panoH
CoBeTCKMUM pavoH
KupoBCckumn panoH
A3ep>XNHCKUMA panoH
KupoBCckumn panoH
KanuHuHckumn panoH
LleHTpanbHbIX OKpYr
OKTAGpbLCKMM panoOH
OKTAGpbLCKMM panoOH
LleHTpanbHbIX OKpYyr
JIeHMHCKMMA pavoH
KanmHuHCcKuM panoH
LleHTpanbHbIX panoH
KanuHuHckun panoH
CoBeTCKMUM pavoH
JIeHUHCKMM pavoH
KanmHuHCcKuMM panoH
A3ep>XNHCKUMA paroH

cyeT






